
OP-112 (2/11) 

After Hours Work Variance Permit 

For detailed information regarding this permit, please log on to BISWEB at www.nyc.gov/buildings 
Call 311 with any questions or complaints 

Tampering with or knowingly making a false entry in or falsely altering this permit is a crime that is punishable by a fine, imprisonment or both. 

Borough Commissioner: 

Application Number: 

Issued To: 

Address: 

Floor(s): 

Description of Work: 

Valid For: 

Reference Number: 

Business: 

Commissioner of Buildings: 

104213913

01114825

KYRIAKOS  LAZARIDIS  GC  605252

LITEHOUSE BUILDERS INC

MANHATTAN  351  WEST 18TH STREET

CELLAR & 1ST FLOOR

This permit copy created on 02/16/2026 reflects the Commissioner(s) as of such date.

02/06/2026, Friday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/09/2026, Monday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/10/2026, Tuesday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/11/2026, Wednesday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/12/2026, Thursday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/13/2026, Friday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/16/2026, Monday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/17/2026, Tuesday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/18/2026, Wednesday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM
02/19/2026, Thursday  6:00 PM - 11:59 PM

ALTERATION TYPE 2 - GEN. CONSTR. REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT OF CONC. POOL BASIN,INTER.  FINISHES,SECTION OF EXTER.
WALL,POOL DECK CONC. FILL, INTERIOR RENOVATION OF NATATORIUM AREAS  AND INTALLATION OF NEW ELEVATOR.


